
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Oslo (NOR)

Ladies' City Event

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals FinalsSemifinals

Bib Heat 1 Run 1 Run 2

1  SHIFFRIN M. USA

16  SWENN LARSS. SWE

Bib Heat 2 Run 1 Run 2

8  DUERR L. GER

9  FEIERABEND SUI

Bib Heat 3 Run 1 Run 2

5  SCHILD B. AUT

12  COSTAZZA C. ITA

Bib Heat 4 Run 1 Run 2

4  HANSDOTTER SWE

13  CURTONI I. ITA

Bib Heat 5 Run 1 Run 2

3  HOLDENER W. SUI

14  TRUPPE K. AUT

Bib Heat 6 Run 1 Run 2

6  HAVER-LOESE. NOR

11  SKJOELD M. NOR

Bib Heat 7 Run 1 Run 2

7  MEILLARD M. SUI

10  BUCIK A. SLO

Bib Heat 8 Run 1 Run 2

2  VLHOVA P. SVK

15  WALLNER M. GER

Bib QF 1 Run 1 Run 2

 

 

Bib QF 2 Run 1 Run 2

 

 

Bib QF 3 Run 1 Run 2

 

 

Bib QF 4 Run 1 Run 2

 

 

Bib Semifinal 1 Run 1 Run 2

  Winner QF 1

  Winner QF 2

Bib Semifinal 2 Run 1 Run 2

  Winner QF 3

  Winner QF 4

Bib Small Final Run 1 Run 2

  Loser SF 1

  Loser SF 2

Bib Big Final Run 1 Run 2

  Winner SF 1

  Winner SF 2
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Oslo (NOR)

Ladies' City Event

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals FinalsSemifinals
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4  HANSDOTTER

7  MEILLARD M.
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Bib Big Final

1  SHIFFRIN M.

3  HOLDENER W.

0.00
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Run 1
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Run 2

Rk Name NAT

1 SHIFFRIN M. USA

2 HOLDENER W. SUI

3 MEILLARD M. SUI

4 HANSDOTTER F. SWE

5 DUERR L. GER

5  SCHILD B.                   AUT

5 SKJOELD M. NOR

5 VLHOVA P. SVK

9 SWENN LARSSON SWE

9 FEIERABEND D. SUI

9 COSTAZZA C. ITA

9 CURTONI I. ITA

9 TRUPPE K. AUT

9 HAVER-LOESETH NOR

9 BUCIK A. SLO

9 WALLNER M. GER

Data Processing by LONGINES www.fis-ski.com LONGINES Timing

Generation Date: MON 01 JAN 2018 Time: 17:54 Page 1/1



AUDI

FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

5th LADIES' SLALOM

SLALOM FIS WORLD CUP STANDINGS

11 NOV 2017 Levi (FIN)

26 NOV 2017 Killington (USA)

20 DEC 2017 Courchevel (FRA)

28 DEC 2017 Lienz (AUT)

1 JAN 2018 Oslo (NOR)Number of Competitors: 47

Rank
FIS

Name NSA 1 2 3 4 5 WC-SL Diff.
Code

1 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA 80 100 100 100 100 480

2 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 100 80 80 45 40 345 - 135

3 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 60 - 45 80 80 265 - 215

4 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE 50 45 26 60 50 231 - 249

5 56032 SCHILD Bernadette AUT - 60 12 50 40 162 - 318

6 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 45 - 24 29 60 158 - 322

7 515997 FEIERABEND Denise SUI 15 50 32 29 15 141 - 339

8 206355 DUERR Lena GER 40 15 - 22 40 117 - 363

9 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA - 22 60 16 15 113 - 367

10 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 36 40 5 9 15 105 - 375

11 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 14 - 50 - 40 104 - 376

12 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 8 36 - 36 - 80 - 400

13 206279 GEIGER Christina GER - 13 29 32 - 74 - 406

14 206536 WALLNER Marina GER - 29 16 11 15 71 - 409

15 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 29 14 8 - 15 66 - 414

16 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT - - 36 14 15 65 - 415

17 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 16 26 - 20 - 62 - 418

18 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA 3 32 11 - 15 61 - 419

19 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT 32 - 9 18 - 59 - 421

19 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 6 8 - 45 - 59 - 421

19 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR - 20 - 24 15 59 - 421

22 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT - - 45 - - 45 - 435

23 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE 18 26 - - - 44 - 436

24 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline FRA - 11 15 14 - 40 - 440

25 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 14 9 13 - - 36 - 444

26 55977 THALMANN Carmen AUT 7 - 22 4 - 33 - 447

27 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 14 18 - - - 32 - 448

28 537772 STIEGLER Resi USA 10 10 3 6 - 29 - 451

29 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN 26 - - - - 26 - 454

29 296259 MOELGG Manuela ITA 9 - 7 10 - 26 - 454

29 206487 WIESLER Maren GER 11 - - 15 - 26 - 454

32 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB - - 18 7 - 25 - 455
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5th LADIES' SLALOM

SLALOM FIS WORLD CUP STANDINGS

11 NOV 2017 Levi (FIN)

26 NOV 2017 Killington (USA)

20 DEC 2017 Courchevel (FRA)

28 DEC 2017 Lienz (AUT)

1 JAN 2018 Oslo (NOR)Number of Competitors: 47

Rank
FIS

Name NSA 1 2 3 4 5 WC-SL Diff.
Code

33 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT 24 - - - - 24 - 456

33 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT - 16 - 8 - 24 - 456

35 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 22 - - - - 22 - 458

35 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 20 - 2 - - 22 - 458

37 196806 NOENS Nastasia FRA 5 12 4 - - 21 - 459

38 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER - - 20 - - 20 - 460

39 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL M. POL - - 14 - - 14 - 466

39 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 4 - 10 - - 14 - 466

41 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI - - - 12 - 12 - 468

42 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED - - 6 - - 6 - 474

43 107583 REMME Roni CAN - - - 5 - 5 - 475

44 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE 2 - - - - 2 - 478

45 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR - - 1 - - 1 - 479

45 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie FRA - - 1 - - 1 - 479

45 107747 SMART Amelia CAN - - 1 - - 1 - 479

LEGEND
WC-SL World Cup points for Slalom Diff. Points Difference
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AUDI

FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

OVERALL FIS WORLD CUP STANDINGS

Number of Competitors: 111

Rank
FIS

Name NSA Points
DH SL GS SG AC

Code 2 races 5 races 4 races 4 races

1 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA 981 160 (1) 480 (1) 285 (2) 56 (18) -

2 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 510 116 (4) - 298 (1) 96 (12) -

3 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 425 - 345 (2) 80 (10) - -

4 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 374 125 (3) - 9 (36) 240 (1) -

5 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 370 - 265 (3) 93 (9) 12 (38) -

6 196928 WORLEY Tessa FRA 336 - - 250 (3) 86 (13) -

7 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 323 92 (5) 62 (17) - 169 (2) -

8 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 312 31 (15) - 139 (7) 142 (8) -

9 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 284 69 (6) - 46 (23) 169 (2) -

9 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE 284 - 231 (4) 53 (18) - -

11 516138 GUT Lara SUI 264 45 (11) - 60 (16) 159 (6) -

12 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT 251 - 59 (19) 158 (5) 34 (27) -

13 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 246 - - 145 (6) 101 (11) -

14 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 232 - 158 (6) 74 (12) - -

15 296259 MOELGG Manuela ITA 226 - 26 (29) 200 (4) - -

16 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 220 150 (2) - - 70 (15) -

17 56032 SCHILD Bernadette AUT 215 - 162 (5) 53 (18) - -

18 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 197 26 (16) - 10 (35) 161 (5) -

19 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 184 22 (19) - - 162 (4) -

20 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 170 21 (22) - - 149 (7) -

21 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA 162 - 113 (9) 49 (22) - -

21 515997 FEIERABEND Denise SUI 162 6 (32) 141 (7) - 15 (35) -

23 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 148 17 (27) - - 131 (9) -

24 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 129 22 (19) - - 107 (10) -

25 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR 127 - 59 (19) 68 (15) - -

26 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT 124 - 45 (22) 53 (18) 26 (31) -

27 206355 DUERR Lena GER 117 - 117 (8) - - -

28 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 106 21 (22) - - 85 (14) -

29 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 105 - 105 (10) - - -

30 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 104 - 59 (19) 45 (25) - -

30 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 104 - 104 (11) - - -

32 565268 DREV Ana SLO 96 - - 96 (8) - -

33 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 90 22 (19) - - 68 (16) -

34 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI 87 24 (18) - - 63 (17) -

35 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 80 - 80 (12) - - -

36 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 79 61 (8) - - 18 (34) -

37 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 78 - 65 (16) 13 (33) - -
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OVERALL FIS WORLD CUP STANDINGS

Number of Competitors: 111

Rank
FIS

Name NSA Points
DH SL GS SG AC

Code 2 races 5 races 4 races 4 races

38 565373 ROBNIK Tina SLO 77 - - 77 (11) - -

39 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline FRA 76 - 40 (24) 36 (27) - -

40 206279 GEIGER Christina GER 74 - 74 (13) - - -

41 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 71 - - 71 (13) - -

41 206536 WALLNER Marina GER 71 - 71 (14) - - -

43 56199 KAPPAURER Elisabeth AUT 70 - - 70 (14) - -

44 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 68 - - 54 (17) 14 (36) -

45 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA 67 53 (10) - - 14 (36) -

46 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 66 - 66 (15) - - -

46 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 66 20 (24) - - 46 (21) -

48 537582 COOK Stacey USA 64 64 (7) - - - -

49 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA 61 - 61 (18) - - -

50 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA 57 12 (29) - - 45 (22) -

51 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 56 56 (9) - - - -

52 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 54 2 (35) - - 52 (19) -

53 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 53 - - 53 (18) - -

54 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 50 9 (30) - - 41 (23) -

55 55977 THALMANN Carmen AUT 48 - 33 (26) 15 (30) - -

56 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA 47 - - - 47 (20) -

57 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 46 13 (28) - - 33 (29) -

57 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 46 - - 46 (23) - -

59 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 44 40 (12) - - 4 (45) -

59 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE 44 - 44 (23) - - -

61 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN 40 - 26 (29) 14 (31) - -

62 297195 HOFER Anna ITA 39 - - - 39 (24) -

63 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 38 - 36 (25) - 2 (47) -

63 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA 38 3 (33) - - 35 (25) -

63 56198 SCHEYER Christine AUT 38 32 (14) - - 6 (42) -

63 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR 38 - 1 (45) 37 (26) - -

67 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 36 - 22 (35) 14 (31) - -

68 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 35 1 (36) - - 34 (27) -

68 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 35 - - - 35 (25) -

70 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA 34 26 (16) - - 8 (39) -

70 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 34 7 (31) - - 27 (30) -

70 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 34 34 (13) - - - -

73 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 32 - 32 (27) - - -

74 206487 WIESLER Maren GER 31 - 26 (29) 5 (42) - -

75 537772 STIEGLER Resi USA 29 - 29 (28) - - -

76 196725 BARIOZ Taina FRA 26 - - 26 (28) - -

76 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 26 - - - 26 (31) -

76 206460 WENIG Michaela GER 26 18 (25) - - 8 (39) -

79 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB 25 - 25 (32) - - -

80 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT 24 - 24 (33) - - -

80 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 24 - 24 (33) - - -

82 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 22 - 22 (35) - - -

82 516344 KOPP Rahel SUI 22 - - - 22 (33) -

84 196806 NOENS Nastasia FRA 21 - 21 (37) - - -
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OVERALL FIS WORLD CUP STANDINGS

Number of Competitors: 111

Rank
FIS

Name NSA Points
DH SL GS SG AC

Code 2 races 5 races 4 races 4 races

85 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER 20 - 20 (38) - - -

86 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN 18 18 (25) - - - -

87 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie FRA 17 - 1 (45) 16 (29) - -

88 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL 14 - 14 (39) - - -

88 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 14 - 14 (39) - - -

90 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 12 - 12 (41) - - -

90 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 12 - 6 (42) 6 (39) - -

90 299624 PIROVANO Laura ITA 12 - - 12 (34) - -

93 425921 HAUGEN Kristine Gjelsten NOR 8 - - 8 (37) - -

93 516268 WILD Simone SUI 8 - - 8 (37) - -

95 107613 GRENIER Valerie CAN 7 - - 2 (47) 5 (44) -

95 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 7 - - - 7 (41) -

97 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 6 - - 6 (39) - -

97 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE 6 - - - 6 (42) -

97 197215 MASSIOS Marie FRA 6 - - 6 (39) - -

100 55898 BREM Eva-Maria AUT 5 - - 5 (42) - -

100 107583 REMME Roni CAN 5 - 5 (43) - - -

102 56258 AGER Christina AUT 4 - - - 4 (45) -

102 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA 4 - - 4 (44) - -

102 516407 KASPER Vanessa SUI 4 - - 4 (44) - -

105 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA 3 - - 3 (46) - -

105 56328 ORTLIEB Nina AUT 3 3 (33) - - - -

107 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE 2 - 2 (44) - - -

107 538284 MCJAMES Megan USA 2 - - 2 (47) - -

109 56336 DENGSCHERZ Dajana AUT 1 1 (36) - - - -

109 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR 1 1 (36) - - - -

109 107747 SMART Amelia CAN 1 - 1 (45) - - -

LEGEND
AC Alpine Combined points DH Downhill points SG Super-G points Points Overall points SL Slalom points
GS Giant Slalom points
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AUDI

FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

LADIES FIS NATION CUP

Number of Nations: 19

Rank NSA Points Diff. DH SL GS SG AC TE

1 AUT Austria 1798 278 514 377 629 - -

2 SUI Switzerland 1795 - 3 210 638 239 708 - -

3 ITA Italy 1459 - 339 203 200 510 546 - -

4 USA United States of America 1382 - 416 332 509 287 254 - -

5 GER Germany 893 - 905 174 308 303 108 - -

6 FRA France 653 - 1145 15 62 337 239 - -

7 NOR Norway 634 - 1164 32 185 275 142 - -

8 SWE Sweden 614 - 1184 - 439 169 6 - -

9 SVK Slovakia 425 - 1373 - 345 80 - - -

10 LIE Liechtenstein 374 - 1424 125 - 9 240 - -

11 SLO Slovenia 330 - 1468 - 102 226 2 - -

12 CAN Canada 99 - 1699 - 78 16 5 - -

13 CZE Czech Republic 58 - 1740 56 2 - - - -

14 GBR Great Britain 38 - 1760 - 1 37 - - -

15 SRB Serbia 25 - 1773 - 25 - - - -

16 HUN Hungary 18 - 1780 18 - - - - -

17 POL Poland 14 - 1784 - 14 - - - -

18 NED Netherlands 12 - 1786 - 6 6 - - -

19 JPN Japan 6 - 1792 - - 6 - - -

01-01-2018 / Oslo (NOR) / 5031 Page 1/1

www.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: MON 1 JAN 2018 Time: 18:47 Document: 27B 1.0



AUDI

FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

FIS OVERALL NATION CUP

Number of Nations: 22

Rk NSA Overall+TE DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points AC Points

M+W M W M+W M W M+W M W M+W MW M+WM W M+W M W

1 AUT 4208 2410 1798 840 562 278 1092 578 514 932 555 377 1278 649 629 66 66 -

2 SUI 3357 1562 1795 746 536 210 1064 426 638 554 315 239 863 155 708 130 130 -

3 NOR 2794 2160 634 696 664 32 670 485 185 745 470 275 609 467 142 74 74 -

4 ITA 2681 1222 1459 620 417 203 385 185 200 771 261 510 770 224 546 135 135 -

5 GER 1925 1032 893 411 237 174 578 270 308 508 205 303 383 275 108 45 45 -

6 USA 1801 419 1382 449 117 332 527 18 509 442 155 287 337 83 254 46 46 -

7 FRA 1798 1145 653 266 251 15 307 245 62 700 363 337 414 175 239 111 111 -

8 SWE 1186 572 614 - - - 743 304 439 429 260 169 6 - 6 8 8 -

9 SLO 633 303 330 14 14 - 117 15 102 369 143 226 61 59 2 72 72 -

10 SVK 425 - 425 - - - 345 - 345 80 - 80 - - - - - -

11 LIE 374 - 374 125 - 125 - - - 9 - 9 240 - 240 - - -

12 CAN 360 261 99 86 86 - 97 19 78 64 48 16 81 76 5 32 32 -

13 GBR 140 102 38 - - - 103 102 1 37 - 37 - - - - - -

14 CRO 72 72 - - - - - - - 72 72 - - - - - - -

15 CZE 58 - 58 56 - 56 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - -

16 RUS 55 55 - - - - 38 38 - 17 17 - - - - - - -

17 SRB 25 - 25 - - - 25 - 25 - - - - - - - - -

18 HUN 18 - 18 18 - 18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 POL 14 - 14 - - - 14 - 14 - - - - - - - - -

20 NED 12 - 12 - - - 6 - 6 6 - 6 - - - - - -

21 JPN 6 - 6 - - - - - - 6 - 6 - - - - - -

22 FIN 5 5 - 5 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01-01-2018 / Oslo (NOR) / 5031 Page 1/1

www.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: MON 1 JAN 2018 Time: 18:47 Document: 27C 1.0



AUDI

FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

MANUFACTURERS STANDINGS LADIES

Number of Manufacturers: 7

Rank Manufacturer Points Diff. DH SL GS SG AC

1 Head 1730 275 505 235 715 -

2 Rossignol 1570 - 160 105 760 480 225 -

3 Atomic 1150 - 580 200 480 285 185 -

4 Stoeckli 540 - 1190 120 - 280 140 -

5 Voelkl 255 - 1475 - 170 40 45 -

6 Fischer 235 - 1495 - 45 - 190 -

7 Dynastar 230 - 1500 50 - 180 - -
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AUDI

FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

MANUFACTURERS STANDINGS OVERALL

Number of Manufacturers: 9

Rk Manuf. Overall DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points AC Points

M+W M W M+W M W M+W M W M+W MW M+WM W M+W M W

1 Head 4225 2495 1730 1240 965 275 710 205 505 700 465 235 1375 660 715 200 200 -

2 Rossignol2830 1260 1570 260 155 105 1210 450 760 1050 570 480 265 40 225 45 45 -

3 Atomic 2305 1155 1150 310 110 200 825 345 480 655 370 285 385 200 185 130 130 -

4 Fischer 650 415 235 40 40 - 275 230 45 - - - 335 145 190 - - -

5 Stoeckli 540 - 540 120 - 120 - - - 280 - 280 140 - 140 - - -

6 Voelkl 430 175 255 - - - 250 80 170 135 95 40 45 - 45 - - -

7 Salomon 375 375 - 85 85 - 170 170 - - - - 120 120 - - - -

8 Nordica 285 285 - 185 185 - 100 100 - - - - - - - - - -

9 Dynastar 230 - 230 50 - 50 - - - 180 - 180 - - - - - -
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